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Fri. Aug. 30 
Burges - Bowie  
Austin - El Paso 
Jefferson - Fabens 
Irvin - Hanks 
Ysleta - Parkland 
Mt. View - Santa Teresa 
Riverside - Big Spring 
Clint - Andrews 
San Elizario - Anthony 
 
Thurs. Sep. 5 
Bowie - Jefferson  
Fri. Sep. 6 
Socorro - Ysleta 
Fabens - Burges 
El Paso - Mt. View 
Riverside - Parkland 
San Elizario - Cathedral 
Clint - Gadsden 
El Dorado - Austin 
Bel Air - Irvin 
 
Fri. Sept. 13 
*Austin - Mt. View 
*Fabens - Bowie 
*Clint - Riverside 
*Ysleta - San Elizario 
Irvin Bye 
 
Fri. Sept. 20 
*Bowie - Clint 
*Mt. View - Ysleta 
*San Elizario - Fabens 
* Riverside - Irvin 
Austin Bye 
 
Thur. Sept. 26 
*Irvin - Bowie @ 6:30 pm  
Fri. Sept. 27 
*Ysleta - Austin 
*Fabens - Mt. View 
*Clint - San Elizario 
Riverside Bye 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*District Games  
The home team is listed second.  
Game time is 7:00 PM unless otherwise indicated. 
 

Fri. Oct. 4 
*Austin - Fabens 
*Bowie - Riverside 
*San Elizario - Irvin 
*Mt. View - Clint 
Ysleta Bye 
 
Fri. Oct. 11 
*Fabens - Ysleta 
*Riverside - San Elizario 
*Clint - Austin 
*Irvin - Mt. View 
Bowie Bye 
 
Fri. Oct. 18 
*Austin - Irvin 
*San Elizario - Bowie 
*Ysleta - Clint 
*Mt. View - Riverside 
Fabens Bye 
 
Fri. Oct. 25 
*Clint - Fabens 
*Riverside - Austin 
*Bowie - Mt. View 
*Irvin - Ysleta 
San Elizario Bye 
 
Fri. Nov. 1 
*Austin - Bowie 
*Fabens - Irvin 
*Mt. View - San Elizario 
*Ysleta - Riverside 
Clint Bye 
 
Fri. Nov. 8 
*San Elizario - Austin 
*Bowie - Ysleta 
*Irvin - Clint 
*Riverside - Fabens 
Mt. View Bye 
 
Sat. Nov. 9  
District Certification 
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The El Paso ISD Police Services would like to remind all spectators that tobacco and alcohol 
products are banned from school property. 


